World Men's Open, Sub-Junior, Junior & Masters Equipped
Bench Press Championships

World Men's Open, Sub-junior, Junior & Masters Equipped Bench Press
Championships
Drammen / Norway, 18 - 24 May, 2025
The Entry List of Referees

# Name Team Category Remarks
1. Asaturov Sergey Armenia Cat. Il
2. Baxter Nathan Australia Cat. Il Also Coaching. 19 May -
Available Sessions 1, 2 & 4 22
May - Available Session 1
3. Donevska Lin Australia Cat. Il 19 May - Available Sessions 1
& 2 20 May - Available
Session 1
4. Zangerle Sabine Austria Cat. |
5. Remy Roger. Belgium Cat. | CAT 1R
6. Vanheesvelde Jeroen. Belgium Cat. |
7. Kamogawa Edson Brazil Cat. Il
8. Tingounzeu Omer Gaston Cameroon Cat. Il
9. Flemming Stephen Canada Cat. Il
10. Kilpatrick Ron Canada Cat. Il
11. Smith Justin Canada Cat. | Full availability
12. Berndorff Per Denmark Cat. | Friday the 23th only first
weighin
13. Pall Peep Estonia Cat. | 22 May (not last session -
Women Jr) 23 May (not first
session - Sub-Jr Men)
14. Mattila Kaj Finland Cat. |
15. Belmas Jean Paul France Cat. |
16. Huet Alison France Cat. Il Available 19/05 12h30 &
15h30 + 21/05 all day
17. Lesellier Christine France Cat. Il
18. de Puytorac Xavier France Cat. |
19. Kvantchiani Sopiko Georgia Cat. Il
20. Kuvikvinia Elguja Georgia Cat. Il
21. Saralidze Lasha Georgia Cat. Il
22. Platzer Helmuth Germany Cat. Il
23. Polster Marc Germany Cat. |
24. Elder Lauren Great Britain Cat. Il
25. Frost Phillip Great Britain Cat. |
26. Frost Joanne Great Britain Cat. |
27. Gibson Mike Great Britain Cat. Il
28. Hall Lottie Great Britain Cat. |
29. Szabo Agnes Hungary Cat. | afternoon
30. Andresson Kristleifur Iceland Cat. Il
31. Kumar Satish India Cat. |
32. Soltani Farshid Iran Cat. |
33. Harrington Jennifer Ireland Cat. | Is only available for session 1

both days due to coaching
duties in other sessions.

Generated by goodlift.info 20.04.2025 11:15 UTC



World Men's Open, Sub-Junior, Junior & Masters Equipped
Bench Press Championships

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

Altaibayev Andrey
Altaibayeva Marina
Karaman Abdulkarim
Pankrashev Alexey
Pichshayev Roman
Sadykov Kakhroman
Salmen Azat
Jerucenoks Maris
Petrauskas Erlandas
Hammang Alain
Dash Battulga

van de Vijfeijke Pieter

van den Hoek Pjotr

Botnen Stian

Mc Coll Alastair
Roalkvam Per Gunnar
Sjoel Jan

Thorvaldsen Kristin
Leski Grzegorz

Nocek Grzegorz

Znojek Arkadiusz
Gajdos Vladimir
Vavrinec Michal
Smith Hannie

Emanuelson Lars-Goran

Rohr Pernilla
Harris Michal

Keller Robert
Keller Nora
Khamesi Arian
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Not the open -83 men classic
and open -120kg classic not
the open classic -84 woman
and not the master 4
equipped men

kept the first day free to
make sure evrything in the
championships runs smoothly
training hotel scales etc

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

18.05.2025 - 13.30. Men M2
59 kg-105 kg 19.05.2025 -
08.00. Women Subjr All lub
16.30 Men Jr 53 kg - 83 kg

Friday 23.05.2025 all day long
Saturday 24.05.2025 only
sessions: women 76-+84kg
and men 105- +120kg

20th - 47 - 69 Classic Women
Open Session 21st - 93 - 105
Classic Men Open 23rd
Equipped Men All Subjunior &
Junior

All Sessions

1st Sessions Only

Exception - May 22nd
Women's Equipped M2
Session
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Parks. Garmez

65. Walford Kimberly
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Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Melnyk Tetiana
Melnyk Valerii
Orobets Vasyl
Plotnytskyi Leonid
Reitmann Judith

US Virgin Islands

US Virgin Islands

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Uruguay

Nat.

Cat.

Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

19/5 - M1 Men, 21/5 - Open
Men

18 May Available Session | (10
am) to referee, Coach Session
3 19 May No availability

TC

19th morning shift
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