## World Men's Open, Sub-Junior, Junior & Masters Equipped Bench Press Championships

## Drammen / Norway, 18 - 24 May, 2025

## The Entry List of Referees

#	Name	Team	Category	Remarks
1.	Asaturov Sergey	Armenia	Cat. II	
2.	Baxter Nathan	Australia	Cat. II	Also Coaching. 19 May - Available Sessions 1, 2 & 4 22 May - Available Session 1
3.	Donevska Lin	Australia	Cat. II	19 May - Available Sessions 1 & 2 20 May - Available Session 1
4.	Zangerle Sabine	Austria	Cat. I	
5.	Remy Roger.	Belgium	Cat. I	CAT 1R
6.	Vanheesvelde Jeroen.	Belgium	Cat. I	
7.	Kamogawa Edson	Brazil	Cat. II	
8.	Tingounzeu Omer Gaston	Cameroon	Cat. II	
9.	Flemming Stephen	Canada	Cat. II	
10.	Kilpatrick Ron	Canada	Cat. II	
11.	Smith Justin	Canada	Cat. I	Full availability
12.	Berndorff Per	Denmark	Cat. I	Friday the 23th only first weighin
13.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Cat. I	22 May (not last session - Women Jr) 23 May (not first session - Sub-Jr Men)
14.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Cat. I	
15.	Belmas Jean Paul	France	Cat. I	
16.	Huet Alison	France	Cat. II	Available 19/05 12h30 & 15h30 + 21/05 all day
17.	Lesellier Christine	France	Cat. II	
18.	de Puytorac Xavier	France	Cat. I	
19.	Kvantchiani Sopiko	Georgia	Cat. II	
20.	Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Cat. II	
21.	Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Cat. II	
22.	Platzer Helmuth	Germany	Cat. II	
23.	Polster Marc	Germany	Cat. I	
24.	Elder Lauren	Great Britain	Cat. II	
25.	Frost Phillip	Great Britain	Cat. I	
26.	Frost Joanne	Great Britain	Cat. I	
27.		Great Britain	Cat. II	
28.	Hall Lottie	Great Britain	Cat. I	
	Szabo Agnes	Hungary	Cat. I	afternoon
30.	Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Cat. II	
31.		India	Cat. I	
	Soltani Farshid	Iran	Cat. I	
33.	Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Cat. I	Is only available for session 1 both days due to coaching duties in other sessions.

Bench P	ress Championships			
34.	Altaibayev Andrey	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
35.	Altaibayeva Marina	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
36.	Karaman Abdulkarim	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
37.	Pankrashev Alexey	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
38.	Pichshayev Roman	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
39.	Sadykov Kakhroman	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
40.	Salmen Azat	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
41.	Jerucenoks Maris	Latvia	Cat. I	
42.	Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Cat. II	
43.	Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Cat. II	
44.	Dash Battulga	Mongolia	Cat. I	
45.	van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Cat. I	Not the open -83 men classic and open -120kg classic not the open classic -84 woman and not the master 4 equipped men
46.	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Cat. I	kept the first day free to make sure evrything in the championships runs smoothly training hotel scales etc
47.	Botnen Stian	Norway	Cat. II	TBA
48.	Mc Coll Alastair	Norway	Cat. II	TBA
49.	Roalkvam Per Gunnar	Norway	Cat. II	TBA
50.	Sjoel Jan	Norway	Cat. II	TBA
51.	Thorvaldsen Kristin	Norway	Cat. II	TBA
52.	Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Cat. II	18.05.2025 - 13.30. Men M2 59 kg-105 kg 19.05.2025 - 08.00. Women Subjr All lub 16.30 Men Jr 53 kg - 83 kg
53.	Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Cat. I	Friday 23.05.2025 all day long Saturday 24.05.2025 only sessions: women 76-+84kg and men 105- +120kg
54.	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Cat. I	
55.	Gajdos Vladimir	Slovakia	Cat. I	
56.	Vavrinec Michal	Slovakia	Cat. II	
57.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	Cat. I	
58.	Emanuelson Lars-Goran	Sweden	Cat. I	
59.	Rohr Pernilla	Sweden	Cat. II	
60.	Harris Michal	U.S.America	Cat. II	20th - 47 - 69 Classic Women Open Session 21st - 93 - 105 Classic Men Open 23rd Equipped Men All Subjunior & Junior
61.	Keller Robert	U.S.America	Cat. I	All Sessions
62.	Keller Nora	U.S.America	Cat. I	1st Sessions Only
63.	Khamesi Arian	U.S.America	Cat. II	Exception - May 22nd Women's Equipped M2 Session

DOMEST 1	John I I too Championipo							
64.	Parks. Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Nat.	19/5 - M1 Men, 21/5 - Open Men				
65.	Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	Cat. I	18 May Available Session I (10 am) to referee, Coach Session 3 19 May No availability				
66.	Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Cat. I					
67.	Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Cat. I					
68.	Melnyk Valerii	Ukraine	Cat. I	TC				
69.	Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Cat. I					
70.	Plotnytskyi Leonid	Ukraine	Cat. II					
71.	Reitmann Judith	Uruguay	Cat. I	19th morning shift				